	그는 사람들은 하는 것으로 하는 하는 것은 사람들이 되었다. 중심 그는	
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 57042499/	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Is Location: K alkate	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 25/10/24 Valid From: 25/10/24 to 9/11/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9330502141 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Pal Osaco .
2.2		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Palus willy
House Address 102/A/56,
H.C. Banager
Hooghly-712235

Job No: 20241083 Job Title: FLU PRICING - 2024

Fieldwork Location: Kalkate

Freelancer Code: MXKOLF 2023 0073

Reference No:

Date: 25/10/24

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline	MQ Kalkatu	10	175
of party			

The above stated assignment will start from 25/10/24 and end on 2/11/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.		
Date: 25/10/24	Signed in the presen	ce of:
o palasudy	1) Witness Name:	Gortam Sarka
Name of signee: Molangleantie Pal crowding	Contact number:	98309 24991
and the control of t The control of the control of	Signature:	do
ignature: Maloy Month Pol Crowden	2) Witness Name:	Dioankar Be
ignature: Molog Remote	Contact number:	0 8306039

Signature:

olle INO:- COO	17. 6.10	wag	ju L	ane ! I	Konnage	n. 1100	m - 11 - 3
ress:- 102/A156 oile No:- 9330500	-141						
· ·			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha Distribution Station (CESC), Kellydd 700000	RIX PVT. LTD	).	1	Commercia			
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	ikuna, Near Dhakur	ria Electrict	Bill N Date Freel	lo: 1: : ancer Cod	9161 2 le: MXKOI	5/12/25 F 2023	0673
Toward	s my Charge	s/Feesag					
Job No: 20241083		0	Original Assignment Re			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: FLV PRICI	NG- 202	4 2	5/10/	4	4 9 1		
Fieldwork Locations:							
Fees for Assignment						Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	uantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			- P				
3- Main interview -			10			<del>(-()</del>	
4- Main interview-			10	175	1 +	50	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	E 10 17	i i jag m - i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	s jaga			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	,,		Q = 0;	<i>-</i> 2 <i>.</i>			
Executive Name:	Goed	200	7 0	<u> </u>			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX	2007	t/ 900				
Totals				12 1			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	e Amo	unt:-			
						******	
3) Supervision Charges	-		Amo	unt:-	ž.	* g	
		Grand	Total (A	+B) For	<b>Net Payme</b>	nt 75	0
Supees in Words:	nouran	1 8	ave	nhi	ndred	and Ti	1-+1 ml
			mmar			CNIE of C	Wig Oly
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	I LONGCHUM I	tity Synched/ Submitted		ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
2024, WB Korket offine 10 0 10 10						10	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: A&し eneficiary Bank Account Name: Heヒ	PC 363	19 Q. Palcuo	wlly	Benefici	iary Bank Nam		
eneficiary Bank Account Number: 3						4	
	-	An.	70	126		Received On:	

Research Data by M	Executive Name Mobile No.:  Subity Characteristics and collecting Market Xcel as a same: 25/10/16	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi- ie: (18 44 49 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99	s a freelan norized to nt Letter. 9/11/24 authority Ca	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
		Assignment lette	er		
Freelancer Name SWE House Address Bowway		20241083	3 4-2024	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 25 10	makolf 2025 0 166 124

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	MS/Kelbatan		

The above stated assignment will start from 25 10 24 and end on 25 10 24 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 25/10/24	· -	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Subiv Chan	dra khen	1) Witness Name: Grouto Contact number: 2830

ignature:

Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

Je of the Freelancer: Sub- Jress: Bourna, Na Jobile No: 912302969	ir Ch	end-	re 12499	2(h) Ve~	pi.	~ · 7	<b>4310</b> 6	
	•		BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakur Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031	X PVT. LTD		For	Commerc	ial Use	:		
Distribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Ph.: +91-033-40076389	na, Near Unakur	na Electrict	Date	e: 2511	2/21	•		
Towards	my Charge:	s/Feesa	gainst As	clanman	4/2-4-4	a Ko	LF 20230	166
	- Jonaigo					ea bei	ow:	
Job No: 20241083			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: FLU TRICING -	2024	•	25/10/29					Payble
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		<del></del>		T				
1- Briefing charges			Quantity	Rate			Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				<b> </b>				
3- Main interview -				<del> </del>				
4- Main interview-						8		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript	tion/Others				_			
(Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:	Γ		1750	(a) 30	1/0		5 25 1	
9 7 60		8 ev	ten					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature Totals	<b>s:</b>	X 20	97					
		Υ						9
A) Fees for Assignemt Jo	ob No.	Task Co	de Am	ount:-				
			-					
B) Supervision Charges			Am	ount:-				
		Grand	d Total (	A+B) Fo	Net I	Payme	nt 575	
Rupees in Words: Five Num	doed a	nd t	turent	1 1	ive	200	17	<u> </u>
	2			$\tau$	100	_019	-	
	Date O		ummá	У				9
Number	Collection	fity Synched Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice ( Acce	Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
205Hey 120) Kor	Oth			-		,		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both	th sides of the pa	age) is true a	and correct to	the best of m	y beliefs a	ind I agree	with all terms and as	onditions
My PAN Account Number is: DDGP\ Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SUS\	N054	SA						ortalions.
Paneticion, Pank Associate Number 1	v chemo	yra W	~~	Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: BUB	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 221( E&OE	201000	1243	0	Benefi	ciary IFS	SC Code	BARBO	GAURIP
	jā su starija	A.	6/	1/15	2 2	Bill R	eceived On:	
Busivehandrekun		y	1 /3/			Bill C	hecked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	Ap	pproved t	by with da	te				